

POST GRADUATE COUNCIL

Sambalpur University

JYOTI VIHAR-768019, SAMBALPUR, ODISHA Phone & Fax (Off.) (0663)2430776, c-mail ID: pgco[@]suniv.ac.in

Notification No. 1305 / PGCO

PROVISIONAL

Date: 10/03/2021

The following candidates are provisionally selected for taking admission into Ph.D. Programme in Education under Sambalpur University for the year 2020-21 as notified vide Notification No.1174/PGCO, dtd.02.02.2021. The candidates may take admission in Dr. P.M.IASE., Sambalpur, Nodal Centre for Education **on or before 25.03.2021**.

SI. No.	Application No.	Name of the Candidate	Category
1.	PHDEDN/20/0021	GOURI SHANKAR HARIPAL	UR
2.	PHDEDN/20/0011	GAYATRI SWAIN	UR
3.	PHDEDN/20/0004	GITA DASH	UR
4.	PHDEDN/20/0014	SURUCHI SAHOO	UR
5.	PHDEDN/20/0015	KARNA SETH	SC
6.	PHDEDN/20/0017	KSHIROD KISHAN	ST

By order of the Vice-Chancellor

Chairman, P.G. Council Date: 10/03/2021

Memo No. <u>306</u> /PGCO

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to:-

- (i) Head, Nodal Centre for Ph.D. Programme in Education, Sambalpur University.
- (ii) Secretary to Vice-Chancellor for kind information of the Vice-Chancellor, Sambalpur University.
- (iii) P.A. to Registrar, for information of the Registrar, Sambalpur University.
- (iv) Director, e-Governance Nodal Centre, Sambalpur University.
- (v) COE / AR (Examinations), Sambalpur University.
- (vi) Section Officer, E.G.-III / E.C.-III Section, Sambalpur University.

Chairman. Council